PASSWORD LIST

Frequency of
Password Security Question Answer

Change ﬂ ﬂ ﬂ

User Name Password Date Created

Account

Facebook
Gmail
Amazon
Twitter
Instagram
Metflix
LinkedIn
Dropbox
PayPal

www.facebook.com

www.gmail.com

WW.aimaZon. com

www. twitter.com

Www.instagram.com

www.netflix.com

www.linkedin.com

www.dropbox.com

www.paypal.com

john.doe
johndoe
johndoe
john.doe
johndoe
john.doe
johndoe
john.doe
johndoe

PasSsword123!
Gm@ilP@sswird
Am@z0nP@sswird
Twiltt3rP@ss
Inst@gri@mP@&ss
N3tflixP@ss
Link3dinP{@ss
DropBOxP@ss

Payp@lP@ss

smithjohn@mail.com
smithjohn@mail.com
smithjohn@mail.com
smithjohn@mail.com
smithjohn@mail.com
smithjohn@mail.com
smithjohn@mail.com
smithjohn@mail.com
smithjohn@mail.com

1/5/2023
3/17/2022
11/29/2021
4/12/2023
8/8/2022
12/3/2021
6/21/2023
10/10,/2022
2/14/2023

Every month

What was the name of your first pet?
What is your favorite movie?
In which city were you born?
What was the name of your first pet?
What is your favorite movie?
In which city were you born?

Fluffy
The Shawshank Redemption

New York City
Fluffy

The Shawshank Redemption
New York City



