PASSWORD LIST

			Frequency of					
Account	Link	User Name	Password	Email	Date Created	Password	Security Question	Answer
	·		· ·		<u> </u>			
Facebook	www.facebook.com	john.doe	Pa\$\$w0rd123!	smithjohn@mail.com	1/5/2023	Every month	What was the name of your first pet?	Fluffy
Gmail	www.gmail.com	johndoe	Gm@ilP@ssw0rd	smithjohn@mail.com	3/17/2022		What is your favorite movie?	The Shawshank Redemption
Amazon	www.amazon.com	johndoe	Am@z0nP@ssw0rd	smithjohn@mail.com	11/29/2021		In which city were you born?	New York City
Twitter	www.twitter.com	john.doe	Tw1tt3rP@ss	smithjohn@mail.com	4/12/2023		What was the name of your first pet?	Fluffy
Instagram	www.instagram.com	johndoe	Inst@gr@mP@ss	smithjohn@mail.com	8/8/2022		What is your favorite movie?	The Shawshank Redemption
Netflix	www.netflix.com	john.doe	N3tf1ixP@ss	smithjohn@mail.com	12/3/2021		In which city were you born?	New York City
LinkedIn	www.linkedin.com	johndoe	L1nk3dInP@ss	smithjohn@mail.com	6/21/2023			
Dropbox	www.dropbox.com	john.doe	Dr0pB0xP@ss	smithjohn@mail.com	10/10/2022			
PayPal	www.paypal.com	johndoe	P@yp@IP@ss	smithjohn@mail.com	2/14/2023			